
DATE SCHOOL HOME/ AWAY TIME BUS LOCATION

Tues. Dec. 7 EA Swim Relays Home 6:00 HS

Fri. Dec. 10 Elizabeth Forward Away 6:00 4:15 HS

Tues. Dec. 14 McKeesport Home 6:00 HS

Thurs. Dec. 16 Belle Vernon/Brentwood* Away 6:00 4:15 HS

Tues. Jan. 4 Freeport Home 6:00 HS

Thurs. Jan. 6 North Catholic* Home 6:00 HS

Thurs. Jan 13 Highlands* Away 6:00 4:00 HS

Tues. Jan. 18 Valley Home 6:00 HS

Thurs. Jan. 20 Shady Side Academy* Home 6:00 HS

Tues. Feb. 1 Steel Valley Away 6:00 4:30 HS

Tues. Feb. 8 McKeesport Home 6:00 HS

Thurs. Feb. 10 Knoch* Home 6:00 HS

Tues. Feb 15 Deer Lakes* Away 6:00 4:15 HS

Thurs. Feb. 17 Northgate* ** Home 6:00 HS

** - Senior Night

CANCELLED

* WPIAL Section 5 AA Meets

2021-2022 EAST ALLEGHENY BOYS/GIRLS SWIMMING   

RESCHEDULED

All home meets are at East Allegheny High School (No Diving)


